
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2006 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.02 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 1993 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:06.65
2002 1993 2003 1993

1988

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

19th MultiStars 2006

2 May 1980

7855Chris BOYLES1 USA

776

11.39

869

7.23

1645

784

14.90

2429

887

2.09

3316

793

50.48

D1:4109

828

15.18

705

41.97

5642

880

4.90

6522

712

58.25

7234

621

4:49.56

D2:37464937

(2) (4) (8)(12) (11) (4)(1)(13) (6) (1)

(2) (1) (1)(3) (3) (2)(2)(6) (2)

-1.3+0.9-0.5

R: 3018 (9) J: 2636 (1) T: 2201 (1)

21 Sep 1979

7807William FRULLANI2 ITA

878

10.92

898

7.35

1776

747

14.30

2523

803

2.00

3326

858

49.06

D1:4184

852

14.98

782

45.75

5818

760

4.50

6578

635

53.14

7213

594

4:54.15

D2:36235036

(5) (10) (12)(3) (5) (1)(4)(2) (3) (2)

(1) (2) (3)(1) (1) (1)(1)(2) (1)

-1.3+0.9-0.7

R: 3182 (4) J: 2461 (4) T: 2164 (3)

2 Jun 1982

7619Andres RAJA3 EST

825

11.16

874

7.25

1699

720

13.87

2419

749

1.94

3168

845

49.34

D1:4013

903

14.56

627

38.14

5543

731

4.40

6274

713

58.38

6987

632

4:47.87

D2:36064916

(11) (3) (7)(5) (1) (13)(7)(5) (5) (5)

(4) (3) (5)(4) (4) (3)(4)(4) (3)

-1.3+0.8-1.1

R: 3205 (3) J: 2354 (7) T: 2060 (5)

24 Oct 1979

7483Luca CEGLIE4 ITA

838

11.10

905

7.38

1743

656

12.81

2399

696

1.88

3095

817

49.94

D1:3912

902

14.57

609

37.24

5423

760

4.50

6183

691

56.85

6874

609

4:51.58

D2:35714814

(5) (5) (10)(7) (2) (16)(17)(4) (1) (13)

(5) (4) (7)(5) (5) (5)(5)(3) (4)

-1.3+1.1-0.7

R: 3166 (6) J: 2361 (6) T: 1956 (7)

19 Apr 1980

7471Ryan OLKOWSKI5 USA

890

10.87

891

7.32

1781

583

11.62

2364

887

2.09

3251

895

48.30

D1:4146

797

15.44

567

35.16

5510

790

4.60

6300

574

48.99

6874

597

4:53.61

D2:33254943

(4) (16) (11)(1) (16) (19)(1)(1) (4) (22)

(3) (4) (14)(2) (2) (4)(3)(1) (5)

-1.3+0.8-0.7

R: 3179 (5) J: 2568 (2) T: 1724 (17)

1 Oct 1984

7460Ben HAZELL6 GBR

795

11.30

750

6.73

1545

696

13.47

2241

723

1.91

2964

817

49.94

D1:3781

792

15.48

711

42.30

5284

673

4.20

5957

766

61.84

6723

737

4:31.21

D2:36794573

(12) (1) (3)(7) (17) (3)(13)(7) (16) (8)

(11) (8) (2)(8) (10) (9)(11)(14) (10)

-1.4+0.4-0.1

R: 3141 (7) J: 2146 (14) T: 2173 (2)

17 Mar 1985

7378Aliaksandr KORZUN7 BLR

865

10.98

778

6.85

1643

609

12.05

2252

749

1.94

3001

886

48.47

D1:3887

842

15.06

589

36.26

5318

760

4.50

6078

660

54.80

6738

640

4:46.55

D2:34914729

(5) (6) (6)(2) (9) (18)(7)(3) (14) (20)

(7) (6) (9)(6) (6) (6)(9)(7) (9)

-1.4+0.1-0.7

R: 3233 (1) J: 2287 (9) T: 1858 (11)

7 Jun 1979

7256Paolo MOTTADELLI8 ITA

795

11.30

771

6.82

1566

741

14.20

2307

619

1.79

2926

828

49.71

D1:3754

834

15.13

678

40.65

5266

819

4.70

6085

650

54.14

6735

521

5:06.78

D2:35024588

(3) (7) (17)(6) (10) (7)(22)(7) (15) (3)

(6) (7) (8)(11) (8) (10)(13)(10) (6)

-1.40.0-1.1

R: 2978 (11) J: 2209 (11) T: 2069 (4)

22 Sep 1982

7225Alexandre ANTY9 FRA

723

11.64

729

6.64

1452

615

12.14

2067

696

1.88

2763

853

49.17

D1:3616

850

15.00

615

37.53

5081

760

4.50

5841

577

49.20

6418

807

4:20.65

D2:36094466

(5) (14) (1)(4) (7) (15)(17)(23) (18) (17)

(12) (11) (4)(18) (15) (16)(20)(20) (21)

-0.7+1.7-0.1

R: 3233 (1) J: 2185 (12) T: 1807 (13)

20 Mar 1984

7145Damien BEAUVIR10 FRA

734

11.59

814

7.00

1548

657

12.84

2205

749

1.94

2954

710

52.33

D1:3664

822

15.23

642

38.88

5128

673

4.20

5801

605

51.09

6406

739

4:30.88

D2:34814486

(12) (12) (2)(18) (12) (12)(7)(21) (8) (12)

(13) (12) (10)(14) (14) (13)(12)(13) (13)

+0.3+1.6-0.5

R: 3005 (10) J: 2236 (10) T: 1904 (10)

1 Jun 1984

7127Gerri PÄRSON11 EST

717

11.67

903

7.37

1620

617

12.18

2237

831

2.03

3068

684

52.95

D1:3752

755

15.80

727

43.05

5234

760

4.50

5994

577

49.19

6571

556

5:00.64

D2:33754507

(5) (15) (15)(22) (21) (2)(3)(24) (2) (16)

(9) (10) (12)(12) (12) (11)(6)(8) (11)

-1.4+1.1-0.5

R: 2712 (18) J: 2494 (3) T: 1921 (9)

18 Sep 1983

7111Matteo KRANNER12 ITA

778

11.38

732

6.65

1510

555

11.15

2065

749

1.94

2814

707

52.41

D1:3521

852

14.98

654

39.50

5027

941

5.10

5968

644

53.71

6612

499

5:10.80

D2:35904373

(1) (9) (18)(19) (5) (11)(7)(12) (17) (24)

(10) (9) (6)(20) (18) (18)(19)(17) (22)

+0.3+0.1-1.1

R: 2836 (16) J: 2422 (5) T: 1853 (12)

27 Aug 1979

6961Norbert KOVACS13 HUN

769

11.42

781

6.86

1550

653

12.77

2203

644

1.82

2847

785

50.65

D1:3632

807

15.36

679

40.72

5118

617

4.00

5735

609

51.35

6344

617

4:50.23

D2:33294439

(16) (11) (9)(13) (15) (6)(20)(15) (12) (14)

(14) (14) (13)(16) (16) (14)(16)(12) (14)

+0.3+0.6-0.5

R: 2978 (11) J: 2042 (16) T: 1941 (8)

9 Jan 1980

6957Tamas POLONYI14 HUN

701

11.75

716

6.58

1417

684

13.27

2101

723

1.91

2824

698

52.61

D1:3522

781

15.58

623

37.96

4926

617

4.00

5543

738

60.00

6281

676

4:40.67

D2:34354303

(16) (2) (4)(20) (18) (14)(13)(25) (20) (10)

(17) (15) (11)(19) (19) (19)(18)(22) (18)

-0.7+1.0-0.1

R: 2856 (15) J: 2056 (15) T: 2045 (6)

24 Nov 1985

6941Kevin SEMPERS15 GBR

791

11.32

785

6.88

1576

597

11.85

2173

749

1.94

2922

754

51.34

D1:3676

857

14.94

541

33.88

5074

645

4.10

5719

647

53.94

6366

575

4:57.41

D2:32654533

(14) (8) (13)(15) (4) (22)(7)(10) (11) (21)

(15) (13) (15)(13) (11) (17)(14)(9) (15)

+0.3+0.9-1.1

R: 2977 (13) J: 2179 (13) T: 1785 (15)

4 May 1982

6776Domenico GENCHI16 ITA

736

11.58

707

6.54

1443

711

13.72

2154

696

1.88

2850

799

50.34

D1:3649

846

15.03

677

40.60

5172

535

3.70

5707

417

38.24

6124

652

4:44.57

D2:31274495

(18) (18) (5)(10) (8) (9)(17)(20) (21) (7)

(16) (16) (16)(15) (13) (12)(15)(21) (16)

+0.3+1.8-1.1

R: 3033 (8) J: 1938 (18) T: 1805 (14)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Desenzano del Garda 2006 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.02 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 67.00

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 1993 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:06.65
2002 1993 2003 1993

1988

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9026WR 2001 8339 2000J. RYBA (CZE)MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

19th MultiStars 2006

13 Mar 1985

6470Maxwell EVENOR17 MRI

746

11.53

720

6.60

1466

611

12.07

2077

593

1.76

2670

698

52.62

D1:3368

760

15.76

557

34.67

4685

645

4.10

5330

592

50.22

5922

548

5:02.12

D2:31024128

(14) (13) (16)(21) (20) (21)(23)(18) (19) (19)

(18) (18) (17)(22) (21) (21)(22)(19) (20)

-0.7+0.3-1.1

R: 2752 (17) J: 1958 (17) T: 1760 (16)

14 Feb 1985

5860Abdallah M. SAAD HAMED18 EGY

774

11.40

695

6.49

1469

614

12.13

2083

644

1.82

2727

748

51.47

D1:3475

776

15.62

557

34.69

4808

0

NH

4808

491

43.36

5299

561

4:59.77

D2:23854251

(17) (14)(16) (19) (20)(20)(14) (22) (18)

(21) (19) (18)(21) (20) (20)(21)(18) (19)

-0.7+0.6-0.5

R: 2859 (14) J: 1339 (22) T: 1662 (18)

30 Jul 1982

DNFIvan Scolfaro da SILVA BRA

763

11.45

799

6.94

1562

648

12.68

2210

776

1.97

2986

800

50.32

D1:3786

859

14.92

671

40.31

5316

760

4.50

6076

DNS

4645

(5)(9) (3) (10)(5)(16) (9) (15)

(8)(7) (7) (7)(10)(11) (12)

-1.3+0.1-1.1

R: 2422 (19) J: 2335 (8) T: 1319 (21)

24 Feb 1980

DNFAki HEIKKINEN FIN

750

11.51

781

6.86

1531

726

13.96

2257

749

1.94

3006

759

51.23

D1:3765

816

15.28

704

41.92

5285

DNS

4581

(14) (13) (5)(7)(17) (12) (4)

(9) (9) (8)(8)(16) (7)

-1.4+0.5-0.7

R: 2325 (21) J: 1530 (20) T: 1430 (19)

25 Oct 1978

DNFVitaliy SMIRNOV UZB

734

11.59

677

6.41

1411

692

13.40

2103

723

1.91

2826

798

50.37

D1:3624

811

15.32

677

40.61

5112

0

NH

5112

DNS

4435

(11) (14) (8)(13)(21) (23) (9)

(20)(17) (17) (15)(17)(23) (17)

+0.3+1.8-0.7

R: 2343 (20) J: 1400 (21) T: 1369 (20)

7 Feb 1986

DNFMathys DE BRUIN RSA

616

12.18

604

6.08

1220

580

11.57

1800

723

1.91

2523

644

53.89

D1:3167

657

16.69

606

37.12

4430

DNS

3824

(23) (22) (17)(13)(26) (24) (23)

(23) (22) (22)(23)(24) (24)

-0.70.0-0.1

R: 1917 (22) J: 1327 (23) T: 1186 (22)

12 Jun 1986

DNFAlexej BOGDASCHIN GER

738

11.57

799

6.94

1537

716

13.80

2253

776

1.97

3029

728

51.93

D1:3757

DNS(17)(5)(19) (9) (6)

(10)(7)(15) (8)

+1.3-0.1

R: 1466 (23) J: 1575 (19) T: 716 (23)

16 Apr 1985

DNFNicklas WIBERG SWE

793

11.31

358

4.87

1151

662

12.92

1813

0

NH

1813

DNS(9) (25) (11)

(24)(25) (23)

+1.2-0.1

R: 793 (25) J: 358 (25) T: 662 (24)

29 Sep 1983

DNFNadir EL FASSI FRA

801

11.27

845

7.13

1646

DNS(6) (7)

(5)

+1.0-0.5

R: 801 (24) J: 845 (24)

5 Mar 1985

DNFCarlos Eduardo CHININ BRA

791

11.32 DNS(10)

-1.1

R: 791 (26)

8560Ideal Decathlon 10.87 7.38 14.90 2.09 48.30 14.56 45.75 5.10 61.84 4:20.65
890 905 784 887 895 903 782 941 766 807

1795 2579 3466 D1: 4361 5264 6046 6987 7753 D2: 4199R: 3495 J: 2733 T: 2332
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